
2024 - 2025 KEY DATES
Closed/Holiday/No School

First and Last Days

Professional Day Celebration Day

Special Event

Community Night 

Conference Day

JANUARY
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

4
5 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 18
19 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

Winter Holiday - No School
Professional Day - No School 
for Students
Professional Day - No School
for Students - LAT
MLK Jr. Day - No School
Portfolio Reviews/Conferences - 
No School
End of Second Trimester

1 - 3
6
 

17
 

20
31

FEBRUARY
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 15

16 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28

Celebration Day
Community Night
Professional Day - No School
for Students LAT
President’s Day - No School

13
13
14

17

AUGUST
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 10

11 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

New Faculty Orientation
Faculty Work Week
Classroom Visits / Orientation
First Day of School - Cedars
First Day of School - Elms
First Day of School - Maples
All Students

5
5 - 9

12
13
14
15
16

SEPTEMBER
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

Labor Day - No School
Community Night
Professional Day - No School
for Students - LAT

2
12
13

OCTOBER
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 5
6 7 8 9 12

13 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

Portfolio Reviews/Conferences - 
No School for Students
End of First Trimester
Community Night
Professional Day - No School
for Students - LAT
Fall Break - No School
Celebration Day

4
   
   

10
11

14
31

MARCH
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 15

16 18 19 20 21 22
23 29
30 31

Community Night
Professional Day - No School
for Students - LAT
Celebration Day
Spring Break - No School

13
14

17
24 - 28

NOVEMBER
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

2
3 4 5 6 7 9

10 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 23
24 30

Professional Day - No School
for Students - LAT
�ird Annual Westlawn Gala
No School
Celebration Day
Professional Day - No School
for Students
�anksgiving Holiday - 
School Closed

1
 

8
11
22
25

26 - 29

APRIL
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 19
20 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

Celebration Day
Professional Day - No School
for Students - LAT
No School

17
18

 
21

DECEMBER
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 21
22 28
29

Professional Day - No School
for students - LAT
Celebration Day
Winter Holiday - No School

6

20
23 - 31 4

MAY
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
5 6 7 8 10

11 12 13 14 15 17
18 19 20 21 22 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Professional Day - No School
for Students - LAT
Portfolio Reviews/Conferences - 
No School for Students
Last Day of School & Rising
Up Ceremony

9

16
 

23

4305 COUNTRY CLUB RD. WINSTON-SALEM, NC 27104 (336) 937-6088

LAT: Learner Achievement Team Meeting


